EBL  Range
Capacity: 10 Ah to 1210 Ah
R
EverExceed
1
The block battery – for dependability
The wide range of low, medium and high

EverExceed
PP
mm in mm in mm in kg l b. k g lb.
EBL10 10 38.0 1.50 84.0 3.31 138 5.43 0.60 1.32 0.80 1.76 M6 MBS/PP
EBL20 20 32.0 1.26 113 4.45 220 8.66 0.90 1.98 1.20 2.65 M6 MBS/PP
EBL22 22 48.0 1.89 81.0 3.19 245 9.65 1.20 2.65 1.30 2.87 M6 MBS/PP
EBL25 25 32.0 1.26 113 4.45 223 8.78 1.15 2.54 1.30 2.87 M6 MBS/PP
EBL30 30 68.0 2.68 134 5.28 245 9.65 2.00 4.41 2.80 6.17 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL40 40 68.0 2.68 134 5.28 245 9.65 2.20 4.85 3.00 6.61 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL45 45 53.0 2.09 115 4.53 280 11.0 2.40 5.29 3.20 7.05 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL50 50 68.0 2.68 134 5.28 245 9.65 2.30 5.07 3.00 6.60 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL60 60 70.0 2.76 134 5.28 285 11.2 3.30 7.28 4.20 9.26 M16 MBS/PP
EBL70 70 80.0 3.15 144 5.67 365 14.4 3.50 7.72 5.50 12.1 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL80 80 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 4.10 9.04 5.80 12.8 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL90 90 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 4.20 9.26 6.00 13.2 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL100 100 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 4.60 10.1 6.20 13.7 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL115 115 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 4.90 10.8 6.30 13.9 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL120 120 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 5.00 11.0 6.40 14.1 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL130 130 80.0 3.15 141 5.55 365 14.4 5.30 11.7 6.50 14.3 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL135 135 92.0 3.62 141 5.55 365 14.4 6.00 13.2 7.80 17.2 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL140 140 92.0 3.62 141 5.55 365 14.4 6.00 13.2 8.00 17.6 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBL150 150 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 6.50 14.3 9.00 19.8 M20 MBS/PP
EBL160 160 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.00 15.4 9.20 20.3 M20 MBS/PP
EBL180 180 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.60 16.8 9.80 21.6 M20 MBS/PP
EBL200 200 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 8.20 18.1 10.0 22.0 M20 MBS/PP
EBL230 230 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 9.50 20.9 13.0 28.7 M20 MBS/PP
EBL250 250 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 10.7 23.6 13.5 29.8 M20 MBS/PP
EBL260 260 138 5.43 276 10.9 425 16.7 13 28.7 20.0 44.1 M20 MBS/PP
EBL280 280 138 5.43 276 10.9 450 17.7 14 30.9 21.0 46.3 M20 MBS/PP
EBL300 300 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 12.3 27.1 15.0 33.1 M16 MBS/PP
EBL315 315 138 5.43 276 10.9 450 17.7 15 33.1 21.6 47.6 M16 MBS/PP
EBL320 320 138 5.43 276 10.9 450 17.7 16 35.3 22.5 49.6 M16 MBS/PP
EBL340 340 162 6.38 200 7.87 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 M16 MBS/PP
EBL350 350 152 5.98 170 6.7 385 15.2 16 35.3 22.5 49.6 M16 MBS/PP
EBL400 400 152 5.98 170 6.69 385 15.2 14.2 31.3 17.5 38.6 M16 PP
EBL420 420 138 5.43 276 10.9 450 17.7 17.5 38.6 23.5 51.8 M16 PP
EBL450 450 138 5.43 276 10.9 450 17.7 18 39.7 24.0 52.9 M16 PP
EBL500 500 138 5.43 276 10.9 490 19.3 20 44.1 27.0 59.5 2X M16 PP
EBL600 600 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 27 59.5 38.0 83.8 2X M20 MBS
EBL700 700 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 29 63.9 39.0 86.0 2X M20 MBS
EBL800 800 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 39 86.0 59.0 130 3X M20 MBS
EBL900 900 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 41 90.4 60.0 132 3X M20 MBS
EBL1000 1000 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 44 97.0 61.0 134 3X M20 MBS
Termina
l
Cell
Case

10 8 5 3 2 1.5 1 45 30 20 15 10 5 1 30 5 1
EBL10 10 1.1 1.3 2.0 3.2 4.4 5.2 6.1 6.2 7.5 8.5 9.2 10.0 11.8 15.2 16.1 17.7 17.9
EBL20 20 2.1 2.5 3.9 6.3 8.8 10.3 12.2 12.4 15.1 17.0 18.3 20.0 23.7 30.4 32.0 35.3 35.8
EBL22 22 2.5 3.0 4.6 6.8 8.5 10.5 12.5 13.7 15.5 17.1 18.3 19.2 21.0 24.6 26.1 31.0 32.4
EBL25 25 2.9 3.5 5.4 8.0 9.7 11.9 14.6 16.0 18.1 20.0 21.5 22.4 24.6 28.8 30.5 36.3 38.0
EBL30 30 3.2 3.8 5.9 9.5 13.4 15.5 18.2 18.5 22.7 25.5 27.4 29.9 35.5 45.4 48.2 57.2 59.3
EBL40 40 4.2 5.1 7.8 12.7 17.5 20.6 24.3 25.8 30.2 34.0 36.6 39.9 47.4 60.8 64.1 70.6 71.6
EBL50 50 5.3 6.3 9.8 15.9 21.7 25.8 30.4 30.9 37.9 42.7 45.8 50.0 59.2 75.7 80.3 88.1 89.6
EBL60 60 6.3 7.6 11.8 19.1 26.3 30.9 36.5 37.1 45.3 51.0 54.9 59.7 71.1 90.8 96.4 106 107
EBL70 70 7.4 8.9 13.7 22.1 30.4 36.1 42.5 43.3 52.8 59.5 64.1 69.7 82.9 106 112 124 126
EBL80 80 8.4 10.1 15.7 25.3 34.8 41.2 48.6 49.4 60.4 68.0 73.1 79.7 94.8 122 129 141 143
EBL90 90 9.7 12.2 18.8 27.7 34.6 43.3 51.3 55.6 63.4 70.0 75.1 78.4 86.3 101 111 127 133
EBL100 100 10.5 12.7 19.6 31.6 43.5 51.5 60.8 61.8 75.5 85.0 91.5 99.6 118 151 161 176 179
EBL115 115 12.4 15.0 22.7 37.5 51.5 61.0 70.0 73.2 89.4 97.9 108 115 140 179 190 209 212
EBL120 120 13.4 16.1 24.4 40.3 52.5 61.8 72.9 78.7 96.1 105 110 123 151 193 205 224 228
EBL125 125 13.5 17.0 26.3 38.4 48.0 60.0 71.2 77.3 88.1 97.3 104 108 119 140 148 176 184
EBL130 130 14.5 18.2 28.1 40.2 51.4 64.3 74.2 82.8 91.7 104 111 116 128 150 159 189 197
EBL135 135 15.5 19.5 30.1 43.0 55.0 68.8 79.3 88.5 98.1 112 119 124 137 160 170 202 211
EBL140 140 15.1 19.0 29.5 43.1 53.8 67.3 79.8 86.5 98.9 109 116 122 134 157 166 198 206
EBL150 150 15.8 19.1 29.4 47.6 65.4 77.3 91.2 92.7 113 128 137 149 178 228 241 286 297